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2024-2025 England (Women's Tier 1) Season Schedule
Date Home Score Visitor Score Notes

Fri September 20, 2024 Chelsea Aston Villa
Sat September 21, 2024 Manchester United West Ham United
Sat September 21, 2024 Brighton & Hove Albion Everton

Sun September 22, 2024 Arsenal Manchester City
Sun September 22, 2024 Tottenham Hotspur Crystal Palace
Sun September 22, 2024 Liverpool Leicester City
Fri September 27, 2024 Crystal Palace Chelsea

Sun September 29, 2024 Manchester City Brighton & Hove Albion
Sun September 29, 2024 Everton Manchester United
Sun September 29, 2024 West Ham United Liverpool
Sun September 29, 2024 Leicester City Arsenal
Sun September 29, 2024 Aston Villa Tottenham Hotspur

Sat October 5, 2024 Brighton & Hove Albion Aston Villa
Sun October 6, 2024 Manchester City West Ham United
Sun October 6, 2024 Arsenal Everton
Sun October 6, 2024 Tottenham Hotspur Liverpool
Sun October 6, 2024 Leicester City Crystal Palace
Sat October 12, 2024 Arsenal Chelsea
Sun October 13, 2024 Manchester United Tottenham Hotspur
Sun October 13, 2024 Crystal Palace Brighton & Hove Albion
Sun October 13, 2024 Aston Villa Leicester City
Sun October 13, 2024 Everton West Ham United
Sun October 13, 2024 Liverpool Manchester City
Sat October 19, 2024 Brighton & Hove Albion Manchester United

Sun October 20, 2024 Manchester City Aston Villa
Sun October 20, 2024 Liverpool Crystal Palace
Sun October 20, 2024 West Ham United Arsenal
Sun October 20, 2024 Leicester City Everton
Sun October 20, 2024 Chelsea Tottenham Hotspur

Sun November 3, 2024 Manchester United Arsenal
Sun November 3, 2024 Tottenham Hotspur West Ham United
Sun November 3, 2024 Crystal Palace Manchester City
Sun November 3, 2024 Brighton & Hove Albion Leicester City
Sun November 3, 2024 Aston Villa Liverpool
Sun November 3, 2024 Everton Chelsea
Fri November 8, 2024 Arsenal Brighton & Hove Albion
Fri November 8, 2024 Manchester City Tottenham Hotspur

Sun November 10, 2024 Liverpool Chelsea
Sun November 10, 2024 Crystal Palace Everton
Sun November 10, 2024 West Ham United Leicester City
Sun November 10, 2024 Manchester United Aston Villa
Sat November 16, 2024 Brighton & Hove Albion West Ham United
Sat November 16, 2024 Tottenham Hotspur Arsenal
Sat November 16, 2024 Chelsea Manchester City
Sun November 17, 2024 Aston Villa Crystal Palace
Sun November 17, 2024 Leicester City Manchester United



Sun November 17, 2024 Everton Liverpool
Sun November 24, 2024 Chelsea Manchester United
Sun December 8, 2024 Manchester United Liverpool
Sun December 8, 2024 Tottenham Hotspur Everton
Sun December 8, 2024 Manchester City Leicester City
Sun December 8, 2024 Arsenal Aston Villa
Sun December 8, 2024 Chelsea Brighton & Hove Albion
Sun December 8, 2024 West Ham United Crystal Palace
Sat December 14, 2024 Leicester City Chelsea
Sat December 14, 2024 Brighton & Hove Albion Tottenham Hotspur
Sun December 15, 2024 Everton Manchester City
Sun December 15, 2024 Crystal Palace Manchester United
Sun December 15, 2024 Aston Villa West Ham United
Sun December 15, 2024 Liverpool Arsenal

Fri January 17, 2025 Liverpool Brighton & Hove Albion
Sat January 18, 2025 Everton Aston Villa
Sun January 19, 2025 Tottenham Hotspur Leicester City
Sun January 19, 2025 Arsenal Crystal Palace
Sun January 19, 2025 West Ham United Chelsea
Sun January 19, 2025 Manchester City Manchester United
Sat January 25, 2025 Aston Villa Manchester City
Sun January 26, 2025 Chelsea Arsenal
Sun January 26, 2025 Crystal Palace Tottenham Hotspur
Sun January 26, 2025 West Ham United Everton
Sun January 26, 2025 Leicester City Liverpool
Sun January 26, 2025 Manchester United Brighton & Hove Albion
Sun February 2, 2025 Manchester City Arsenal
Sun February 2, 2025 Brighton & Hove Albion Crystal Palace
Sun February 2, 2025 Liverpool West Ham United
Sun February 2, 2025 Everton Leicester City
Sun February 2, 2025 Aston Villa Chelsea
Sun February 2, 2025 Tottenham Hotspur Manchester United
Sun February 16, 2025 Manchester United Crystal Palace
Sun February 16, 2025 Arsenal Tottenham Hotspur
Sun February 16, 2025 Chelsea Everton
Sun February 16, 2025 Leicester City Aston Villa
Sun February 16, 2025 West Ham United Brighton & Hove Albion
Sun February 16, 2025 Manchester City Liverpool

Sun March 2, 2025 Manchester United Leicester City
Sun March 2, 2025 Crystal Palace Liverpool
Sun March 2, 2025 Tottenham Hotspur Manchester City
Sun March 2, 2025 Aston Villa Everton
Sun March 2, 2025 Brighton & Hove Albion Chelsea
Sun March 2, 2025 Arsenal West Ham United
Wed March 5, 2025 West Ham United Manchester City
Wed March 5, 2025 Chelsea Leicester City
Fri March 14, 2025 Everton Arsenal



Fri March 14, 2025 Liverpool Manchester United
Sun March 16, 2025 Crystal Palace Aston Villa
Sun March 16, 2025 Tottenham Hotspur Brighton & Hove Albion
Sat March 22, 2025 Everton Crystal Palace
Sat March 22, 2025 Arsenal Liverpool
Sun March 23, 2025 West Ham United Tottenham Hotspur
Sun March 23, 2025 Manchester City Chelsea
Sun March 23, 2025 Leicester City Brighton & Hove Albion
Sun March 23, 2025 Aston Villa Manchester United
Sun March 30, 2025 Manchester United Everton
Sun March 30, 2025 Leicester City Tottenham Hotspur
Sun March 30, 2025 Crystal Palace Arsenal
Sun March 30, 2025 Brighton & Hove Albion Manchester City
Sun March 30, 2025 Liverpool Aston Villa
Sun March 30, 2025 Chelsea West Ham United

Tue April 15, 2025 Arsenal Leicester City
Sat April 19, 2025 West Ham United Manchester United
Sat April 19, 2025 Brighton & Hove Albion Liverpool

Sun April 20, 2025 Manchester City Everton
Sun April 20, 2025 Tottenham Hotspur Aston Villa
Wed April 23, 2025 Chelsea Crystal Palace
Sun April 27, 2025 Liverpool Tottenham Hotspur
Sun April 27, 2025 Crystal Palace West Ham United
Sun April 27, 2025 Everton Brighton & Hove Albion
Sun April 27, 2025 Leicester City Manchester City

Wed April 30, 2025 Aston Villa Arsenal
Wed April 30, 2025 Manchester United Chelsea

Sun May 4, 2025 Liverpool Everton
Sun May 4, 2025 Manchester United Manchester City
Sun May 4, 2025 Crystal Palace Leicester City
Sun May 4, 2025 Tottenham Hotspur Chelsea
Sun May 4, 2025 West Ham United Aston Villa
Mon May 5, 2025 Brighton & Hove Albion Arsenal
Sat May 10, 2025 Manchester City Crystal Palace
Sat May 10, 2025 Arsenal Manchester United
Sat May 10, 2025 Chelsea Liverpool
Sat May 10, 2025 Aston Villa Brighton & Hove Albion
Sat May 10, 2025 Everton Tottenham Hotspur
Sat May 10, 2025 Leicester City West Ham United



2024-2025 England (Women's Tier 1) Playoffs
A fictional tournament featuring all teams from England's top soccer division.

First Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

(1) Chelsea

(8) Everton
(9) West Ham United

(5) Brighton & Hove Albion
(12) Crystal Palace

(4) Manchester City

(3) Manchester United

(6) Aston Villa
(11) Tottenham Hotspur CHAMPION

(7) Liverpool
(10) Leicester City

(2) Arsenal



2024-2025 England (Women's Tier 1) Playoffs

First Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

CHAMPION
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